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QuikPro-ID: UP6330196
Address: Jalan 1/116B off Jalan Kuchai

Lama
Post Code: 57100
State: Kuala Lumpur
Property Type: Condominium
Asking Price: RM 390,000
Build Up: 930 Square Feet
No. of Bedrooms: 3
No. of Bathrooms: 2

Tenure: Freehold
Occupied: Tenanted
Furnishing: Partly Furnished
Lay Type: Intermediate
Title Type: Strata
Posted Date: 24/1/2019
Facilities: BBQ, Parking, Jogging Track,

Playground, Swimming Pool,
Tennis Court, 24hr Security

Name: Mr. Leong
Company: The Roof Realty - Kuchai Lama
Phone: 012-283 9906
Email: lcheechiew@yahoo.com

Sri Desa Condo @ KUCHAI LAMA, HAPPY GARDEN, OLD KLANG ROAD CONDO FOR SALE RM 390 K (

Freehold ) For more details, please call LEONG 012-2839906 FOR BEST DEAL !!  PROPERTY

DESCRIPTION ===================== *Sri Desa Condo @ Kuchai Lama *Happy Garden *Gated & 24

hours guards patrolling *CCTV system *Non Bumi Lot *3 bedrooms 2 baths *All tiles *With Balcony & Yard

*Freehold *930 sq.ft *2 car park  *2 units Water Heater *2 units Air cond *3 Ceiling fans *Well keep condition

*With Tenant  *Easy access: -Jalan Kuchai Lama -Jalan Old Klang Road -Lebuhraya Kuala Lump.... [More]

Nearest Transportation:

1) KTM Pantai Dalam (2.33km)

2) RapidKL Salak Selatan (2.6km)

3) ERL/KTM Tasik Selatan (2.64km)

4) RapidKL Bdr Tun Razak (2.64km)

Nearest Schools:

1) Inst Latihan Perindustrian (0.66km)

2) SK Seri Setia (0.85km)

3) SRJK Salak South (1.05km)

4) SMK Sri Sentosa (1.05km)

View More Details On iProperty.com

http://www.iproperty.com.my/property/listing.aspx?pid=6330196
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